—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Payroll Administrator

Financial Analyst
Financial Analyst
Payroll Technician
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk

Financial Analyst

General Accounting Spec

General Accounting Spec

Payroll Technician

General Accounting Spec

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting

General Accounting

Total Wages

$136,829
$90,035
$75,211
$65,735
$65,137
$60,106
$58,588
$24,461
$14,574
$12,870
$5,790
$5,730



