	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Payroll Administrator		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$136,829
2.	Financial Analyst		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$90,035
3.	Financial Analyst		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$75,211
4.	Payroll Technician		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$65,735
5.	Account Clerk		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$65,137
6.	Account Clerk		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$60,106
7.	Account Clerk		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$58,588
8.	Financial Analyst		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$24,461
9.	General Accounting Spec		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$14,574
10.	General Accounting Spec		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$12,870
11.	Payroll Technician		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$5,790
12.	General Accounting Spec		Santa Clarita	General Accounting	\$5,730